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Tangipahoa Parish Sewerage District No 1 2,085 Tangipahoa $1,974,780 37 20 10 15 13 9 104 $1,974,780

St. John the Baptist 3,750 St John $5,000,000 27 20 10 15 15 12 99 $6,974,780

Amite City 13,820 Tangipahoa $5,000,000 37 20 0 15 12 15 99 $11,974,780

Pointe Coupee Parish Consolidated Sewer District 1 2,552 Pointe Coupee $3,196,563 25 20 10 15 12 6 88 $15,171,343

Grambling 10,000 Lincoln $1,995,000 37 0 10 15 10 15 87 $17,166,343

St. Bernard Parish 45,050 St Bernard $6,731,368 23 20 10 15 5 12 85 $23,897,711

East Baton Rouge Sewerage Commission 443,158 East Baton Rouge $5,000,000 17 20 10 15 13 9 84 $28,897,711

Youngsville 15,171 Lafayette $5,000,000 27 0 10 15 15 15 82 $33,897,711

Iberville Parish Council 4,194 Iberville $2,100,000 32 0 10 15 9 15 81 $35,997,711

Ponchatoula 7,822 Tangipahoa $4,039,238 35 0 10 15 7 12 79 $40,036,949

St. Martinville 5,470 St Martin $3,550,000 27 0 10 15 15 12 79 $43,586,949

Henderson 1,773 St Martin $4,370,200 30 11 10 15 5 6 77 $47,957,149

Erath 2,286 Vermilion $173,000 30 0 10 15 10 12 77 $48,130,149

Kentwood 2,147 Tangipahoa $1,882,445 33 0 10 15 5 12 75 $50,012,594

Ville Platte 10,200 Evangeline $5,000,000 35 0 10 15 10 3 73 $55,012,594

Grant Parish Police Jury 396 Grant $2,923,000 15 20 10 15 10 3 73 $57,935,594

Abita Springs 2,631 St Tammany $5,000,000 22 0 10 15 11 15 73 $62,935,594

New Iberia 35,481 Iberia $5,000,000 26 0 10 15 15 6 72 $67,935,594

New Roads 5,900 Pointe Coupee $4,526,984 29 0 10 15 15 3 72 $72,462,578

Sewer District No 2 of Rapides Parish 3,000 Rapides $4,027,000 29 15 10 15 0 3 72 $76,489,578

Delcambre Wastewater 1,793 Vermilion $5,000,000 26 0 10 15 6 15 72 $81,489,578

Mandeville 12,567 St Tammany $618,051 22 0 10 15 10 15 72 $82,107,629

Assumption Parish Police Jury 21,039 Assumption $2,622,520 25 20 0 15 0 12 72 $84,730,149

Jeanerette 5,321 Iberia $5,000,000 32 0 10 15 0 15 72 $89,730,149

Kaplan 4,463 Vermilion $1,927,800 33 0 10 15 0 12 70 $91,657,949

Delhi 4,071 Richland $4,354,000 37 0 10 15 5 3 70 $96,011,949

Lafayette Utilities System 45,834 Lafayette $6,614,000 22 0 10 15 7 15 69 $102,625,949

Lincoln Parish Police Jury 975 Lincoln $1,110,000 27 12 0 15 0 15 69 $103,735,949
Oberlin 1,577 Allen $2,822,500 35 0 10 15 9 0 69 $106,558,449
St. Tammany Parish 6,435 St Tammany $13,991,616 19 20 0 15 6 9 69 $120,550,065

Hammond 20,557 Tangipahoa $5,000,000 35 0 10 15 3 6 69 $125,550,065

Brusly 2,966 West Baton Rouge $2,756,966 26 0 10 15 11 6 68 $128,307,031

Winnfield 5,919 Winn $2,330,000 28 0 0 15 10 15 68 $130,637,031
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